MODEL: 125G
THIS DOCUMENT IS PROPERTY OF BULK S.R.L. REPRODUCTION AND DIVULGATION ARE FORBIDDEN
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION - UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm
A.Patrucco
DESCRIPTION
125G
A.Scotti A.Bonometti
20032 Cormano MI

BRACKET PAINTING CERTIFICATION
(*) Painting on demand
EXAMPLE HOW TO ORDER: 125G00112BC01F
GRP SUNSHADES  MODEL 125 RAL 7032 C/W 2” mounting bracket made in AISI 316 and holes, without painting nor certificate
S: NOT
REQUIRED
C: REQUIRED F: NOT REQUIRED01: NO
PAINTING
(*) E: EAC CU TR 010/2011
COMPLIANCE
HOW TO ORDER:
MADE IN ITALY
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00000
WITHOUT HOLES AND MOUNTING BRACKETS
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00112
2” PIPESTAND EXTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00212
2” PIPESTAND INTERNAL MOUNTINGTYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00112
2" PIPESTAND EXTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00212
2" PIPESTAND INTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00312
WALL/RACK MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00612
WALL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00512
DOUBLE 2" PIPESTAND INTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00712
DOUBLE 2" PIPESTAND EXTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00812
2" PIPESTAND INTERNAL MOUNTING WITH MULTIPLE
HOLES MOUNTING BRACKET
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00912
SELF STANDING MOUNTING BRACKET ON INSTRUMENT'S NECK
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00000
WITHOUT HOLES AND MOUNTING BRACKETS
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00112
2" PIPESTAND EXTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00212
2" PIPESTAND INTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00312
WALL/RACK MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00612
WALL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00512
DOUBLE 2" PIPESTAND INTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00712
DOUBLE 2" PIPESTAND EXTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00812
2" PIPESTAND INTERNAL MOUNTING WITH MULTIPLE
HOLES MOUNTING BRACKET
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00912
SELF STANDING MOUNTING BRACKET ON INSTRUMENT'S NECK
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00000
WITHOUT HOLES AND MOUNTING BRACKETS
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00112
2" PIPESTAND EXTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00212
2" PIPESTAND INTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00312
WALL/RACK MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00612
WALL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00512
DOUBLE 2" PIPESTAND INTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00712
DOUBLE 2" PIPESTAND EXTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00812
2" PIPESTAND INTERNAL MOUNTING WITH MULTIPLE
HOLES MOUNTING BRACKET
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00912
SELF STANDING MOUNTING BRACKET ON INSTRUMENT'S NECK
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00000
WITHOUT HOLES AND MOUNTING BRACKETS
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00312
WALL/RACK MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00512
DOUBLE 2” PIPESTAND INTERNAL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00612
WALL MOUNTING
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY 00112